
Ranking Nation  Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

Team penalties

(Leg 1 & 2)

Pair penalties

(Leg 1 & 2)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Romania

Poland

Russia

France

Belarus

Lithuania

Hungary

Estonia

Czech Republic

Italy

South-Africa

United-States

Latvia

22,0

24,0

30,0

42,5

51,5

55,0

58,5

59,5

63,0

65,5

73,0

77,0

80,5

71.704

74.049

60.082

54.128

26.000

23.086

21.569

25.631

25.916

21.951

12.874

9.341

7.334

43.081

33.831

39.873

47.630

5.965

8.925

6.165

21.142

25.916

12.642

5.513

9.341

0

22

21

22

15

10

9

7

9

8

7

4

3

3

6.561

5.329

3.721

7.056

3.364

3.721

3.969

4.489

3.844

5.041

4.225

3.721

2.916

11,0- 11,0

4,0- 20,0

19,0- 11,0

35,5-  7,0

12,0- 39,5

22,0- 33,0

20,0- 38,5

39,5- 20,0

45,0- 18,0

32,0- 33,5

32,5- 40,5

45,0- 32,0

33,5- 47,0

2  9

2  9
1  3

1 19
4 15

5  6
13 22½

3  4
5  7

16 23½
6 16

14 19
8 12

15 23½
17 22½

8 12
22½22½

7 11
14 18

10 23½
10 22½

17 23½
22½22½

13 19
11 22½

23½23½
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Ranking Pair Nation  Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Best leg)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

Penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(A)
Kowalski Daniel
Litwinski Rajmund

(A)
Boanta Robert Claudi
Sava Andrei

(A)
Evtisov Sergey
Shabalin Dmitry

(B)
Laupin Frédéric
Menteur David

(B)
Dragota Cristian Vior
German Eugen

(B)
Karpov Sergey
Mikhalev Vladimir

(B)
Przybylski Slawomir
Zejmo Maciej

Poland

Romania

Russia

France

Romania

Russia

Poland

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2,0

4,0

10,0

17,0

18,0

20,0

22,0

52.318

51.258

34.718

27.827

20.446

25.364

21.731

31.127

30.376

19.711

21.329

12.705

20.162

19.027

31.127

30.376

19.711

21.329

12.705

20.162

2.704

15

15

12

9

7

10

6

5.329

6.561

3.721

4.225

3.721

3.364

5.184

1 - 1

2 - 2

4 - 6

13 - 4

9 - 9

15 - 5

3 -19
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Ranking Pair Nation  Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Best leg)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

Penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(A)
Romanov Sergey
Voran Pavel

(A)
Jakobson Jaanus
Meier Martin

(B)
Jakiúnas Darius
Stanapedis Jurgis

(A)
Barnouin Jérôme
Pavelic Ivan

(A)
Sári György
Szappanos Zoltán

(B)
De Wet Petrus Arnold
Van Rooyen Andre Renier

(B)
Capezzuto Giuseppe
Ceroni Luca

Belarus

Estonia

Lithuania

France

Hungary

South-Africa

Italy

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

23,0

25,0

25,0

25,5

27,0

27,0

28,0

15.170

18.537

12.061

26.301

13.159

12.874

16.006

9.205

14.048

9.357

26.301

6.994

7.361

12.642

5.965

14.048

2.704

26.301

6.165

5.513

12.642

6

6

5

6

4

4

5

3.364

4.489

2.916

7.056

3.969

4.225

5.041

7 -16

17 - 8

6 -19

22½- 3

12 -15

10 -17

18 -10
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Ranking Pair Nation  Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Best leg)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

Penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

(B)
Dundo Sergei
Dolzhenkov Egor

(B)
Dušek Ondrej
Koudelka David

(A)
Kelpšas Domas
Švilpa Gediminas

(B)
Bosánszky Péter
Gégény Viktor

(A)
Cáha František
Jírovec Tomáš

(B)
Galicins Aleksandrs
Kravcenko Konstantins

(B)
Manov Denis
Zubov Alexsandr

Belarus

Czech Republic

Lithuania

Hungary

Czech Republic

Latvia

Estonia

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

28,5

29,5

30,0

31,5

33,5

34,5

34,5

10.830

15.871

11.025

8.410

10.045

7.334

7.094

10.830

15.871

6.221

8.410

10.045

7.334

7.094

0

15.871

6.221

0

10.045

0

7.094

4

5

4

3

3

3

3

3.025

3.600

3.721

3.600

3.844

2.916

2.916

5 -23½

22½- 7

16 -14

8 -23½

22½-11

11 -23½

22½-12
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Ranking Pair Nation  Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Best leg)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

Penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

22

23

24

25

25

(B)
Root - Ericks Brett
Hennings Shawn

(A)
Tamborini Daniele
Venzi Andrea

(A)
Blegen Ben
Winters Nate

(A)
Liepinš Amunds
Bergs Raivis

(A)
Du Plessis Henry Roselt
Van Druten Emile Stephan

United-States

Italy

United-States

Latvia

South-Africa

2

2

2

2

2

35,5

37,5

41,5

46,0

46,0

6.637

5.945

2.704

0

0

6.637

5.945

2.704

0

0

6.637

0

2.704

0

0

2

2

1

0

0

3.721

3.136

2.704

0

0

22½-13

14 -23½

22½-19

22½-23½

22½-23½
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